
Race Leader Sequence by Class

Team

End
Lap

Total
LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNr

GTP
Acura Meyer Shank Racing w/Curb Agajanian Acura ARX-06  1  26  26  26 93
Porsche Penske Motorsport Porsche 963  27  30  4  4 7
Wayne Taylor Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  31  39  9  9 10
Porsche Penske Motorsport Porsche 963  40  70  31  35 7
Wayne Taylor Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  71  80  10  19 10
Acura Meyer Shank Racing w/Curb Agajanian Acura ARX-06  81  84  4  30 93

GTDPRO
Ford Multimatic Motorsports Ford Mustang GT3  1  21  21  21 64
Corvette Racing by Pratt Miller Motorsports Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT3.R  22  22  1  1 3
Vasser Sullivan Racing Lexus RC F GT3  23  47  25  25 14
Ford Multimatic Motorsports Ford Mustang GT3  48  81  34  55 64
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